
 

  

Cycle Intervention/Measure Duration 
(wks) 

Start  Stop 

1 Implement DC Huddle within 4WE & 5E 9 9/14/2022 11/18/2022 
2 Revise Huddle Approach and Scope 

  
Reduce Scope (to 4WE) 
Revise Time (Afternoon to Morning) 

6 11/21/2022 
  
11/21/2022 
12/12/2022 

12/20/2022 
  
12/9/2022 
12/20/2022 

  First Survey   12/2022   

3 Replace Existing Interdisciplinary Team 
to Facilitate Staff Attendance  

2 1/9/2023 1/20/2023 

4 Encourage Conditional Discharges – 
Education at Division Meeting and via 
Emails 

6 1/23/2023 3/3/2023 

5 Expand Huddle to 4E & 5WE Floors 6 3/6/2023 4/14/2023 
6 Focus on Huddle Flow 

Return to Using Facilitator &    
    Script/Checklist 
Revise MD Reporting Process 
Revise Overall Reporting Process 

17 4/17/2023 
  
4/17/2023 
5/1/2023 
5/15/2023 

8/11/2023 
  
4/28/2023 
5/12/2023 
8/11/2023 

7 Expand Huddle to 6W 4 8/14/2023 9/8/2023 
  Second Survey   10/2023   

8 Epic Build Implemented for 
Documentation 

2 
 12/7/2023      1/4/2024 

  Maintenance     1/5/2024  

 


