Cycle	Intervention/Measure	Duration (wks)	Start	Stop
1	Implement DC Huddle within 4WE & 5E	9	9/14/2022	11/18/2022
2	Revise Huddle Approach and Scope	6	11/21/2022	12/20/2022
	Reduce Scope (to 4WE)		11/21/2022	12/9/2022
	Revise Time (Afternoon to Morning)		12/12/2022	12/20/2022
	First Survey		12/2022	
3	Replace Existing Interdisciplinary Team to Facilitate Staff Attendance	2	1/9/2023	1/20/2023
4	Encourage Conditional Discharges – Education at Division Meeting and via Emails	6	1/23/2023	3/3/2023
5	Expand Huddle to 4E & 5WE Floors	6	3/6/2023	4/14/2023
6	Focus on Huddle Flow Return to Using Facilitator &	17	4/17/2023	8/11/2023
	Script/Checklist		4/17/2023	4/28/2023
	Revise MD Reporting Process		5/1/2023	5/12/2023
	Revise Overall Reporting Process		5/15/2023	8/11/2023
7	Expand Huddle to 6W	4	8/14/2023	9/8/2023
	Second Survey		10/2023	
8	Epic Build Implemented for Documentation	2	12/7/2023	1/4/2024
	Maintenance		1/5/2024	